Pro-X1™ Trochanteric
Nailing System
Surgical Technique
Contents
3
DESIGN FEATURES................................................................. 3
HOW IT WORKs...................................................................... 4
ASSEMBLE IMPLANTS........................................................... 5

Diameter
Nail Lengths
300mm – 425mm
Increments of 25mm
1.50mm Dynamic
Locking Screw
Positioning
Ø15.5mm
Proximal
Diameter
Nail Length
195mm
Ordering Information
22
Part Code Description (implants)
XBT105080 80mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105085 85mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105090 90mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105095 95mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105100 100mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105105 105mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105110 110mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105115 115mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105120 120mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT105125 125mm x Ø10.5mm Trochanteric X-Bolt and Set-Screw
XBT110195 Short Trochanteric Nail 125deg (Ø11x195mm)
XBT110300 L 300mm  Left,  Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110300 R 300mm Right, Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110325 L 325mm  Left,  Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110325 R 325mm Right, Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110350 L 350mm  Left,  Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110350 R 350mm Right, Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110375 L 375mm  Left,  Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110375 R 375mm Right, Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110400 L 400mm  Left,  Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110400 R 400mm Right, Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110425 L 425mm  Left,  Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT110425 R 425mm Right, Trochanteric Nail 125deg, Ø11mm
XBT050030 30mm x Ø5.0mm interlocking screw, self-tapping
XBT050035 35mm x Ø5.0mm interlocking screw, self-tapping
XBT050040 40mm x Ø5.0mm interlocking screw, self-tapping
XBT050045 45mm x Ø5.0mm interlocking screw, self-tapping
XBT050050 50mm x Ø5.0mm interlocking screw, self-tapping
XBT050055 55mm x Ø5.0mm interlocking screw, self-tapping
Part Code Description (single use instruments)
XBT032001 Ø3.2mm x 390mm femoral head K-wire
XBT040305 Ø4.0mm x 305mm drill bit, quick connect (Metro™ jig)
XBT040150 Ø4.0mm x 150mm drill bit, quick connect (freehand)
XBT024900 Ø2.4mm x 900mm long guidewire
Notes
23
X-Bolt Hip Plating
System (XHS™)